FIE (unofficial): 2018

discipline gender category calculated-on
Sabre Men's u20 Individual 23.07.2019. 11:45

nationtype samepoints transferred points
1999 - 2006 Rolling (1:1) All
T1 03.11.2018 U20
T2 24.11.2018 U20
T3 08.12.2018 U20
T4 15.12.2018 U20
T5 05.01.2019 U20
T6 19.01.2019 U20
T7 09.02.2019 U20
T8 16.02.2019 U20
T9 18.02.2019 U20
T10 26.02.2019 U20
T11 27.02.2019 U20
T12 27.02.2019 U20
T13 06.04.2019 U20
rank initial T1T2T3 T4 T5 T6T7T8 T9T10T11T12T13
1 221 0 ROMA Lorenzo ITA 200020 (4) 32 20 14268 21 80
2 163 O SARON Mitchell USA 2000 8 4 2 268 26 39 50
3 160 O NERI Matteo ITA 1999(2) 26 4 32324 14 48
4 137 0 DRAGOMIR George ROU 199926 144 14 2 12 65
5 132 0 BIBI Eliott FRA 199932 20 26 32 12 10
6 12950 SKEETE Kamar USA 200120, 14 0 8 4 05 48 35
7 124 0 MIGNUZZI Giacomo ITA 19994 2 20 (0)2 328 6 50
8 112 O POZDNYAKOQV Vladislav RUS 1999 8 26 20 14 39 5
9 94 0 WALKER Christopher USA 200114 1 8 208 2 21 20
10 91 O TYULYUKOQV Kirill RUS 2001 8 8 4 2 148 12 35
11 83 0 FERJANI Ahmed TUN 2000 8 8 8 39 20
12 76 O GALLO Michele ITA 20011 208 8 202 12 5
13 75 0 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW 20031 (320 0 2 30 10
14 73 0 DE RIDDER Arne BEL 2000 2 1 8 4 2 21 35
15 68 0 PINCHUK Maksim BLR 19992 262 8 4 6 20
16 62 O TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 1999 4 14 4 204 6 10
17 62 0 CAUCHON Francois CAN 2000 4 8 30 20
18 59 0 RABB Krisztian HUN 2001 4 14 2 8 21 10
19 59 0 SRINUALNAD Voragun THA 1999 141 8 2 2 12 20
20 58 O SUNG Hyeonmo KOR 1999 48 10
21 58 0 KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ 19992 4 1 2 2 12 35
22 57 0 PATRICE Sebastien FRA 2000 2 322 4 12 5
23 57 0 MOATAZ Medhat EGY 2000 2 1 1 48 5
24 57 0 SANTAMARIA Diego ESP 19994 204 1 4 2 12 10
25 52 0 PIANFETTI Maxime FRA 199914 8 4 21 5
26 495 0 HEATHCOCK Antonio GER 2002 20 1 4 2 14 6 25
27 495 0 ELARABY Mazen EGY 2001 2 1 14 30 2,5
28 49 O HWANG Hyeonseung KOR 2001 39 10
29 48 0 FIORETTO Luca ITA 2000 4 4 14 4 2 20
30 44 0 WENNEMAR Bas GER 1999(1) 2 1 8 4 8 8 3 10
31 41 0 SHENGELIA Nika GEO 1999 1 30 10
32 395 0 GENOV Galin BUL 2000 0,5 4 4 1 30
33 38 0 BOUNABI Akram ALG 1999 8 0 0 30 0
34 38 0 LILLO Gerardo ESP 2000 (0))8 1 8 2 4 4 6 5
35 36 0 JOHNSON Andrew USA 2002 4 2 30
36 35 0 GERAUD Jules FRA 2001 20 4 6 5
37 35 0 LIM Jaeyoon KOR 2000 30 5
38 35 0 SCHLAFFER Leon GER 2000 2 02 2 1441 10
39 34 0 TSUBO Hayato JPN 2003 0 8 21 5
40 34 0 CAl Erwin USA 1999 2 14 4 4 10
41 335 0 URBAN Tamas HUN 2001 4 4 0,5 2 3 20
42 32 0 KOKUBO Mao JPN 2003 2 4 21 5
43 315 0 SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ 19991 8 0,54 2 6 10
4 31 O KHALIMBEKOV Magamed RUS 2001 2 2 8 2 4 2 6 5
45 305 0 STANESCU Razvan ROU 20002 144 1 2 2 3 25
46 305 0 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL 2000 8 2 8 2 2 6 25
47 30 O TKACHEV Andrey RUS 1999 4 2 8 142
48 295 0 AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE 1999 20 1 21 3 25
49 29 0 PERRIER Clement FRA 1999 4 8 14 1 2
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CHIARA Angelo
LADEMANN Karol
HAAG Louis
HALLIWELL Barnaby
FRIEDHEIM Stefan
WEI Andrew

KIM Minsang

LEE Chak Fung Terence
LOPEZ DE GUERENU Jorge
AILINCA Rares
HUSTACHE Aime
RETCHIA Vaja
GYORGY Lehel
MOATAZ Adham
BOUREAU Paco
MONSALVA Roberto
DOLEGIEWICZ Filip
DING Qun

LEONE Samuel
PYSARENKO Ivan
MARTINE Thomas
CRAZE Jamie
FRANCIOSA Daniele
ELSAYAD Mohamed
CEDERLE Matteo
BENMAROUF Lokman
BOUNACEUR Mohammed Belsem
MEDINA Hender
OSHESTOV Roman
SHAKER Amirhossein
CONTRERAS Alessandro
ZHAO Raymond
PASTIN Andrei
LINDER James
GOLZAR Shahryar
ZAU Jia Jin Calvin Ray
KAYA Umut

ROMO Brandon
YOSHIDA Tamon

REN lan

SCISCIOLO Fabrizio Maria
SINGH Karan Singh
EDWARDS James
MEKA Valentin
BULDEEYV Stefan
YUZHAKOV Oleg
MCBRIDE Jackson
SOLOMON Daniel
KAISER Balazs
MERKUSHKIN Alexander
RICHARDS Il Julian
OINAM Jubraj Singh
HWANG Injun

MA Jonathan

DINU Nicholas
NOSEDA Szabolcs
ABEDINI Miad
LIPINSKI Marcin
BERGAMO Enzo
SUGIMOTO Takahiro
ANASIZ Muhammed
IZEM Adem Abdelhacib
HMISSI Amenallah
CRESPO Christian
BEN AMEUR Islem
BACHA Juan

DIAME Famara

WEI Zhenhao
GHLAMALLAH Chedi
GUALTERO CRUZ Samuel
SAMAKE Bassirou
SALLES Fabio

CAN 2000
POL 1999 2
GER 2000 8
GBR 2000 1
GER 2000 (1)
CAN 2001
KOR 1999
HKG 2000

=R N o
NP PMPE

I\)m’;b
—
o A~ A~ 0 N

ESP 2000 1 1 (054 8

ROU 20012 |4 2
FRA 2000 1 2 4
GEO 1999

HUN 1999 2 4
EGY 2003
FRA 2001 2 1 05
CHI 2001
USA 2000 4
CHN 2000
FRA 1999
UKR 2000
FRA 1999
GBR 1999 2
ITA 2001
EGY 2002
ITA 1999 1 2
ALG 2001

ALG 2004

VEN 2001

RUS 1999 8 8 0
IRl 2001 14
USA 2000 14

USA 2001 2 2
ROU 20011 8 0,51
USA 2002 2 4 4
IRl 2002 8

HKG 2001 14

TUR 2001 8 2
MEX 2000
JPN 20001
GBR 2001
ITA 19990
IND 1999
GBR 2000 4
GER 2003
BUL 1999 4
RUS 2001 4
USA 2001
USA 2000 2
HUN 2001 1
RUS 1999 2
GBR 20010
IND 2003
KOR 1999 14
USA 2001
CAN 2002 2
HUN 2001 2 8

IRl 2002 8

POL 2000 2 1
BRA 2000 0,505
JPN 20002 2
TUR 1999 4 2
ALG 2001

TUN 2002 0
VEN 1999

TUN 2003

ARG 2001

SEN 1999

CHN 2001

TUN 2001

COL 2003

MLI 2002

BRA 2002
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122 12 O HUA Jianxiong CHN 1999 12

123 12 0 MBAYE Pape Cheikh SEN 1999 12

124 12 O REA Mattia ITA 20011 2 2 4 21

125 12 0 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 2002 2 1 1 3 5
126 11 O SANTANA Hudson PUR 2001 6 5
127 11 0 CHOU Tsung Yu TPE 1999 6 5
128 11 O KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO 2000 6 5
129 11 O FLOREZ Carlos ESP 2001 1 0 4 2 4

130 11 O CHANG Hoi Chun HKG 2000 6 5
131 11 O NIGRI Alberto ITA 2001 4 1 2 4

132 11 0 ALSAEDI Ali IRQ 2001 4 4 0 3

133 105 0 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 2001 2 4 05 2 2

134 10,250 KALDYBEKULY Tolebi KAZ 19991 4 1 3 1,25
135 10 O NADILE Henry USA 2002 8 2

136 10 O FROHLICH Balint HUN 2001 8 0,5 1 0,5

137 10 O ALl Essa KUW 2002 4 0 6 0
138 10 O ALHILFI Mohammed IRQ 2000 2 2 0 6

139 10 O ALWAHAIB Yahya KUW 2003 4 0 6 0
140 10 O OYA Santa JPN 2000 2 2 6

141 95 O HAMILTON Zachary GBR 1999 2 1 2 0,54

142 95 O MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 20000 05 1 0 3 5
143 95 O EFIMOQV Hristo BUL 2001 1 1 2 3 25
144 9 0 PEKELMAN Bruno BRA 2000 0 05 6 2,5
145 9 0 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu TUR 2001 4 4 1 0

146 9 0 FERIOLI Nico ITA 1999 1 4 2 2

147 9 0 CIDU Matei ROU 2000 2 4 1 2

148 85 O SCHICKELE Florian FRA 2000 4 1 05 2 1

149 85 O RICHARDSON Andrew PUR 1999 2 05 6 0
150 85 O WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai THA 2000 6 2,5
151 85 O MAK Matthew HKG 1999 6 2,5
152 85 O TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO 2000 6 25
153 85 O JARRY Samuel FRA 20010 2 2 0,5 4

154 85 O CHEN Po Hsu TPE 1999 6 2,5
155 8,25 0 SANTAMARIA Alonso ESP 20011 6 1,25
156 8 0 LEE Changsung KOR 1999 8

157 8 0 HWANG Seungmin KOR 1999 8

158 8 0 KASHIWAGI Jiri JPN 1999 8 0

159 8 0 CADENE Remi FRA 2001 8

160 8 0 MOSQUERA BELTRAN Camilo Alfonso COL 1999 11 6 0
161 8 0 TEREKHOQOV Artem RUS 2002 2 4 2

162 8 0 KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN 1999 2 4 2

163 8 0 BIALECKI Cezary POL 1999 0 0 2 2 1 3 0
164 8 0 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED 2002 0 3 5
165 75 O HOLDSWORTH Bertie GBR 2000 0,50 4 2 1 0

166 75 O AL JUBAINAWI Al IRQ 2000 4 0 0,5 3

167 7,25 0 BARRA Emiliano CHI 2002 0 6 1,25
168 7 0 CROS Baptiste FRA 2000 2 1 4

169 7 0 HORVATH Gergo HUN 2002 1 4 2

170 7 0 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub POL 2001 4 1 1 0,5 0,5 0

171 7 0 NAGY Kristof HUN 2001 1 4 2

172 7 0 SEE Jorelle Zhuo Rui SGP 2000 1 6

173 7 0 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR 19992 2 0 0 3

174 6,75 0 BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR 2001 0,51 4 0 1,25
175 6,75 0 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL 2000 0,5 2 2 1 0 1,25
176 65 0 SEEFELD Eric Simon GER 2001 2 1 05 21

177 65 0 CABALLERO Rogelio ESP 2001 (0) 1 O 052 2 1

178 6 0 RIOS Matias ARG 2002 6

179 6 0 BIVINS IIl George USA 2001 4 2

180 6 0 MACIAS Cesar MEX 2000 0 6

181 6 0 MAHBAS Mahdi IRQ 2001 6

182 6 0 ROSARIO ANTONETTY Jahziel PUR 2001 6

183 6 0 SUAREZ Miguel VEN 2000 6

184 6 0 CHACON URDININEA Carlos Fernando BOL 2001 6

185 6 0 FIELDS Malcolm USA 1999 2 4

186 6 0 PERAZA Mauricio MEX 2000 6

187 6 0 SOLIS Fernando MEX 2000 0 6

188 6 0 KOKUBO Haruto JPN 2000 2 4

189 6 0 ALITISZ Tomas Francisco ARG 1999 6

190 6 0 FORNASIR Alberto ITA 2000 2 4

191 6 0 SAHARUDIN Ahmad Huzaifah SGP 2000 6 0
192 6 0 ILLERA SAN EMETERIO Nicolas COL 2001 6

193 6 0 MALGIN llia RUS 1999 4 1 1
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CASTELLANI Edoardo
AKHMATOV Usman
DESMONS Tanguy
PROSSE Mael

FONG Zheng Jie

LOH Ron Ken Yang
BENEDICT Nicolaus
TARASEVICH Anton
ALBAHRANI Ali
BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan
DEGEN Adrian
MULLENNIX Ethan
RAIKIN Dimitar

SHEN Chenpeng
FLORATOS Gerasimos
MORICZ Hunter
RASULOQV Bobirjon
DAI Rui

SCHMITZ Peter
SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau
ZMAU Alexandru
BAAKEN Matyas
PATINO Emir

WU Cheng-Hsueh
KISIN Nikita

KARAM Tariq
MARTIN-TOLEDANO Alonso
ALAEDDINI Amirhossein
FATHI NORAN Arash
DOCAVO Antonio
PARK Sangwon

OH Jason
LORTKIPANIDZE Guram
BAGHER ZANJANI Mehrshad
SHOKOUHI Erfan
JOHNSON Zachary
MADRIGAL Santiago
VIDOVSZKY Robert
NASONOV Dmitriy
SZLAMA Vilmos
ALAMAWI Ahmad
DISLER Julian

TAHLA Abdallah
NALEWAJA Tim
MESTRES Gabriel
NOWAK Franciszek
STONE Ben
HEMELSOET Elias
ROMMELSPACHER Ralph
FACCIOLI Tommaso
GLENADEL Duncan
ALSHAMLAN Humoud
ALBAQAMI Saad
KUZMIN Leon
OLLIVIER Leandre
LEUNG Mark

AL ZAHRANI Abdulrhman
VOLODIN Makar
HARDGE Kai

BROWN Alex
WAKATSUKI Koya
YEREMENKO Daniel
HRYNKEVICH Mikita
QIU Le

SOLER Pau
SPRINGER Colm
MAMUTOV Sherzod
ARELLANO Francisco
ANDREWS Sean
FRIAS Saul

ASADOQV Khalid
MOON Sean

ITA
KAZ
FRA
BEL
SGP
SGP
AUT
BLR
KSA
NED
GER
USA
BUL
CHN
GRE
CAN
uzZB
CHN
GER
BLR
ROU
HUN
VEN
TPE
RUS
USA
ESP
IRI
IRI
ESP
KOR
USA
GEO
IRI
IRI
USA
ESP
USA
RUS
HUN
JOR
GER
JOR
GER
ESP
POL
USA
BEL
GER
ITA
FRA

2000
2000
2000
20010
1999
1999
2000
20010
2003
2000
19991
20002
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2001
1999
2002
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2001
20012
2001
2000
2003 4
2001
19990
1999
1999
1999 0
2000 4
1999
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20012
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1999
20021
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20021
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1999
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19992
20010
19990
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20011

KUW 2000

KSA
GER
FRA
USA
KSA
RUS
AUS
AUS
JPN

UKR
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CHN
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UzB
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MEX
AZE

USA

2000
2002
1999
2001
2001
20011
2001
2000
19991
2001
2002 0
2001
20010
20000
2002
2000
2000
2002
1999
2002

A DMDMDN

4
0 05
0 2 2
0 05 2
0 1 2
0,5
0 2
0 05 1
1 2
0
1
0,5 2
1 1 1
0,5
0 05 2
0,5 1
4
0
0
4
4
4
2
2
2
1 2 1
2 0 1
1 2 1
2 0 2
2
1
0,505 2
2
0,5
2
2
1 2
2
2 0
1 1 1
0,5
2
0,52
0,5 2
1 051 0
0
2

N

2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5

2,5
2,5

2,5
1,25

2,5

2,5
1,25

4/8



266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

N NNNNNNNNNNNNDNNNNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDDN

=N
(¢)]

15
15
15
15
1,25
1,25
1,25

P
N
(03]

RPRRPRRRRPRRRPRRRPRRREPRREPRRPRPRRERRERRRERR

OO0 0000000000000 0O0DO0D0DO0D0DO0D0DO0O0DO0D0D00D0O0DO0DO0ODO0O0ODO00DO0DO0DO0DO0D0DO0D0ODO0DO0ODO0D0O000DO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0OO0DO0O0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO

POGU Antoine

AL SAWAEDI Mohammed
PARK Donghwan
FAISAL Husain
LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz
MERCHANT Marcel
KIM Stephen
KHOSHTINAT Sina
LAHOUT Meysam
MAHBAS Mohammed
HU William

ASHOURI Amir Mehdi
SCHMITT Trenton
ALRUBAIAWI Ahmed
KHALILI Farzin
MORAN Yago
POIZAT Alexandre
KOTI Lorand
OSOLINIEC Victor
MATSUNAGA Kengo
SVITICH Prokhor
PRESNOV Nikita
DESCHERER David
LANDAU Nathaniel
KIM Charlson

DINCA Elton
KUSHKOV Oleksandr
SELL Alvaro

BERNE Gabin

ASIK Murat Sarp

DE POUMEYROL Oscar
CHAPLYGIN Alexander
TOCH Karel

LE MAITRE Alexander
ASANO Hiroki
ZIARNOWSKI Rafal
PERROUD Adrien
VAN DYCK Jasper
KALTER Felix
SOSULSKI Piotr
ANDREU Pere
DECHPIW Jaturapat
DUSHAMBOEYV Jaloliddin
D AVILA Pedro
GENJEBAEV Pazilbek
JIMENEZ David
KRAJNC Peter
GOLOSKOK Arseniy
FAAS Quinton
TONCHEYV Teodor
MARUELLE Francois
AYDINOZU Alperen
SANS Oscar

HEZER Atakan Islam
KROUSKQOS Spyridon
HUNYADY Bendeguz
HRYCIUK Szymon
STOYANOV Yasen
NO Nicholas
YAMAMOTO Shintaro
ANDREONE Alexandre
PINTER Levente
GAUDIN Henri
ASHOUR Omar
LACAZE Alexandre
SMITH Jared
MATRICCIANI Noah
RAZUMEEV Nikita

VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs

LEE Donghyun
MATTYUS Sebestyen
PERROUD Rémi

FRA

IRQ
USA

2002
1999
2002

KUW 2004

USA
USA
USA
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USA
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USA
IRQ
IRI
ESP
BEL
HUN
USA
JPN
RUS
RUS
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USA
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RUS
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JPN
POL
sul
BEL
GER
POL
ESP
THA
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BRA
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BOORNE Samuel
HAYNES Luke

ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei
VALLHONRAT Nil
KALUZA Pierre-Frederic
XU Ryan

STOYCHEV Todor

PEKER Yigit

PAPAI Roland Ferenc
STRIJK Philippe

NG James Xuan-Xin
FILIPEK Lukasz

JOLLEY William
LLEWELLYN Ethan
NARITA Takenori

BECHER Pascal
KIS-TAMAS Bence
GLANC Sebastian

NA Minuk

ONDRIK Konrad
CZAJKOWSKI Ksawery
BONDAR Samuel

KAJOR Krzysztof
GLASNER Hubert

COLY Moustapha

GAYE Babacar Diop
HUMAN Alexander
GRANT Josafat
FIGUEREDO SULIVERES Adrian
GARRIGOS Murilo
SANTOS CORREA Rafael
BRU TORRES Junior
MACLEAN Guillermo
PEREZ ORTELLADO Juan Pablo
LOPEZ Ricardo

KHANI Alireza
KHEIRDOST Amin

ANDI Seyed Soroush
ASLANI Adnan

HSIEH Mu Kai
HAGHPARAST Mohammad Hasan
ALHARFIALBLAWI Osama
HOSAINI Amir Hosain
POSWAL Abhishek
ALMUTAIRI Rashed
NONAHAL Mohammadreza
VALIELAHI Amir Mohammed
MOHEBI Ahmad Reza
JIMENEZ Raphael Martin li
MUSTAFA lItbi

SHINDE Abhay Krishna
GHARAEI Mohammad
SUPLICO Enrico Lucio
ASGHAR NASAB Amirreza
BAHISH Yousef
MCCRACKAN Raphael
AGATEP Andre Dominic
NAGORCKA Lachlan
VARGA Aljaz

SHOSTAK Dmytro
MAGNUSSON Daniel Hugi
VARELA LEVY Fabritzio Isaac
BUSER Jimi

NOMURA Ryo
MULVANEY Alec
IDRISSBOUANANI Zachariah
GREENWOOD Thomas
OLMSTEAD Aaron
MORONE Marco Elio
SEVOSTYANOV Stepan
ZLATAROV Georgi
ZLATEV Velizar

GBR
GBR
SLO
ESP
CAN
CAN
BUL
TUR
HUN
NED
SGP
POL
GBR
GBR
JPN
GER
HUN
POL
KOR
HUN
POL
GER
POL
POL
SEN
SEN
RSA
PAN
PUR
BRA
URU
VEN
URU
PAR
CHI
IRI
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TPE
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IRQ
IND
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410 0 0 MESCIOGLU Ismail Kerem TUR 2003 0
411 0 0 HIGUERA Alejandro ESP 1999 0 0 0
412 0 0 CHUCHUKOV Vasil BUL 2002 0
413 0 0 DOWSE Kieran GBR 1999 0 00
414 0 0 MARTIN FRUTOS Adrian ESP 2001 00
415 0 0 ALEKSANDROV lIvaylo BUL 2003 0
416 0 0 SHTERKOV Atanas BUL 2001 0
417 0 0 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey RUS 20020
418 0 0 STIGLIANO Stefano ITA 19990
419 0 0 PRIGENT Basile FRA 2003 0
420 0 0 CIUMAC Alexei MDA 2002 0
421 0 0 MCDOUGALL Alex GBR 2000 0
422 0 0 FLICK Karl Friedrich AUT 1999 0 0
423 0 0 RAHOZIN Saveli BLR 20000 0
424 0 0 KURVERS Lester BEL 2002 0
425 0 0 BARROS Goncalo POR 2002 0
426 0 0 LIN Xiao CHN 2000 0
427 0 0 MIZUNO Tomoyuki JPN 1999 0
428 0 0 MARTIN COURBE Victor FRA 2003 0
429 0 0 ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos GRE 2002 0
430 0 0 PRAT Maxime MON 2001 0 0 0
431 0 0 ESPINOZA SOMOZA Celso Evenir NCA 2002 0
432 0 0 HUNYADY Daniel HUN 2003 0
433 0 0 CHO Justin USA 2001 0
434 0 0 ROHOZIAN Mykhailo UKR 2000 0 0 ©
435 0 0 RYCHTA Krzysztof POL 2002 0
436 0 0 GORSKI Mikolaj POL 2000 0
437 0 0 NG Jared Jun Heng SGP 2002 0
438 0 0 SZANTO Zoltan HUN 2002 0 0
439 0 0 CASO Roman MEX 2003 0
440 0 0 TSVETKOV Dobromir BUL 2000 0
441 0 0 LYFAR Anton UKR 2000 0
442 0 0 ROBERTSON Ewan GBR 2001 0
443 0 0 DRUON Valentin FRA 1999 0
444 0 0 KOCHENDORFER Ben GER 2002 0
445 0 0 SEE Joey Zhuo Yi SGP 2003 0
446 0 0 ALONSO Gonzalo ESP 1999 0
447 0 0 KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR 2003 0
448 0 0 DAN Wei Zuo SGP 2004 0
449 0 0 BAHER Ahmed EGY 2001 0
450 0 0 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir ISL 2002 0 0
451 0 0 BAAKEN Solt HUN 2002 0
452 0 0 CHEN Colin AUS 2003 0
453 0 0 KRISTJANSSON Einar Steinn ISL 2002 0
454 0 0 KUMPANSKY!I Oleksandr UKR 1999 0 0
455 0 0 HOFMANN Bjorn GER 2001 0
456 0 0 CRACIUN Daniel MDA 2003 0
457 0 0 PELINSKI Oskar POL 2002 0
458 0 0 OOl Jovan Kwan Jie MAS 2005 0
459 0 0 LOPEZ PLA Adria ESP 2002 0
460 0 0 AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL 2002 0
461 0O 0 VICO Alejandro ESP 2001 0
462 0 0 CHIARI Lukas AUT 2003 0 0
463 0 0 STASIAK Olaf POL 2002 0
464 0 0 ROZVAZHAIEV Alejandro UKR 2003 0 0 ©
465 0 0 MOGG Leopold GER 2000 0
466 0 0 HEGARTY Christian IRL 1999 0
467 0 0 METHNER Philipp-Bernd GER 2004 0
468 0 0 DANYLIUK Volodymyr UKR 1999 0
469 0 0 KOH Sean Elisha Tze Li SGP 2002 0
470 0 0 PLUSA Dominik POL 2001 0 0
471 0 0 VANQUAETHOVEN Brecht BEL 2000 0
472 0 0 VAN PAASSEN Jacob BEL 2001 0
473 0 0 WEISS Marek POL 2001 0
474 0 0 TEE Zong Ren SGP 2002 0
475 0 0 HETMANCHUK Yauheni BLR 1999 0
476 0 0 AKKAD Philipp Emanuel AUT 1999 0 0
477 0 0 BORKIEWICZ Krystian POL 1999 0
title city date group pointrule replaced deleted
1 World Cup Teheran IRl 16.09.2017 17.09.2017 U20 World Cup 03.11.2018
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Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

Asparoukh's Sword
World Cup

Weltcup

Preis der Chemiestadt
Héraklész Budapest Cup
World Cup

Coupe de la ville de
Dourdan

Asian Championships
u17/u20

African Championships
u17/u20

Pan American
Championships U17/U20
European Championships
u20

World Championships
Cadets/Juniors

Black Sea Cup

World Cup

World Cup

Preis der Chemiestadt
Héraklész Budapest Cup
World Cup

Asparoukh's Sword
Coupe de la ville de
Dourdan

African Championships
u17/u20

Pan American
Championships U17/U20
Asian Championships
European Championships
World Championships

Plovdiv

BUL 07.10.2017 08.10.2017 U20

Sosnowiec POL 21.10.2017 22.10.2017 U20

Sochi
Dormagen
Budapest
Phoenix

Dourdan
Dubai
Lagos
San-Jose
Sochi

Verona

Sochi
Teheran
Warszawa
Dormagen
Budapest
Phoenix
Plovdiv

Dourdan
Alger

Bogota
Amman
Foggia

Torun

RUS 11.11.2017 12.11.2017 U20
GER 09.12.2017 09.12.2017 U20
HUN 06.01.2018 07.01.2018 U20
USA 20.01.2018 21.01.2018 U20

FRA 10.02.2018 11.02.2018 U20

UAE 24.02.2018 04.03.2018 U20

NGR 01.03.2018 05.03.2018 U20

CRC 03.03.2018 10.03.2018 U20

RUS 07.03.2018 11.03.2018 U20

ITA 01.04.2018 10.04.2018 U20

RUS 03.11.2018 04.11.2018 U20
IRl 24.11.2018 25.11.2018 U20
POL 08.12.2018 09.12.2018 U20
GER 15.12.2018 15.12.2018 U20
HUN 05.01.2019 05.01.2019 U20
USA 19.01.2019 20.01.2019 U20
BUL 09.02.2019 10.02.2019 U20

FRA 16.02.2019 17.02.2019 U20

ALG 18.02.2019 22.02.2019 U20

COL 26.02.2019 03.03.2019 U20

JOR 27.02.2019 08.03.2019 U20
ITA 27.02.2019 03.03.2019 U20
POL 06.04.2019 14.04.2019 U20

World Cup 24.11.2018
World Cup 08.12.2018
World Cup 15.12.2018
World Cup 05.01.2019
World Cup 19.01.2019
World Cup 09.02.2019
World Cup 16.02.2019
Grand Prix/Zonal 27.02.2019
Grand Prix/Zonal 18.02.2019
Grand Prix/Zonal 26.02.2019
Grand Prix/Zonal 27.02.2019

Worldchampionships 06.04.2019

World Cup
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup

World Cup

Grand Prix/Zonal

Grand Prix/Zonal
Grand Prix/Zonal
Worldchampionships
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